[bookmark: _GoBack]FALL SPORTS - begin in August
August 8		Cheer Boys 			Coach Bradler 		escondidohighschoolcheer@gmail.com 
August 8		Cheer  Girl 			Coach Bradler 		escondidohighschoolcheer@gmail.com 
August 8	 	Cross Country Boys	 	Coach Vavra		chrismarkvavra@gmail.com 
August 8		Cross Country Girls 		Coach Clay 		bradyclay1@yahoo.com 
August 8		Field Hockey Girls		Coach Boden		kladendorfboden@euhsd.org
August 1		Football Boys 			Coach Bordman		jbordman@euhsd.org
August 1		Football Girls			Coach Boardman	jbordman@euhsd.org
August 8		Golf Girls			Coach Winter		twinter@euhsd.org
August 8		Tennis Girls			Coach Cisneros		coachrigo@aol.com
August 1		Volleyball Girls			Coach Becker		lbecker@euhsd.org
August 8		Water Polo Boys		Coach Ukrainetz	ukrainetzje@guajome.net

WINTER SPORTS – begin in November
November 12	Basketball Boys			Coach Baldwin		pbaldwin@euhsd.org
November 12	Basketball Girls			Coach Williams		cdubbbl8@gmail.com
November 12	Soccer Boys			Coach Hernandez	TBA
November 12	Soccer Girls			Coach Hernandez	TBA
November 12	Water Polo Girls		Coach Ukrainetz	TBA
November 12	Wrestling Boys 			Coach Womack		escowrestling@gmail.com
November 12 	Wrestling Girls 			Coach Womack		escowrestling@gmail.com

SPRING SPORTS – begin in February

February 18		Baseball Boys			Coach Hoofard		ahoofard@euhsd.org
February 11		Golf Boys			Coach Bridges		sbridges@euhsd.org
February 18		Softball Girls			Coach Weiler		highptre@pacbell.net
February 11		Swimming & Diving Boys	Coach Ukrainetz	ukrainetzje@guajome.net
February 11		Swimming & Diving Girls 	Coach Ukrainetz	ukrainetzje@guajome.net
February 11		Tennis Boys			Coach Cisneros		coachrigo@aol.com
February 18		Track & Field Boys		Coach Boozer		rboozer@euhsd.org
February 18		Track & Field Girls		Coach Boozer		rboozer@euhsd.org
February 18		Volleyball Boys			Coach Becker		lbecker@euhsd.org 
